
Sinterklaascross - Sanicol + Kamp Beverlo
Leopoldsburg 3.12.2023

Omega

Juliaan LINTEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:05
Afstand : 3360m
Tijd : 0:41:42 (12'25"/km)

6/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:26:24
2. Luc HEUNINCKX 0:30:57
3. Ivo TIMMERMANS 0:32:20

1. 118 00:05:49 595m 9'47"/km
2. 143 00:01:44 00:07:33 109m 15'54"/km
3. 120 00:03:28 00:11:01 316m 10'58"/km
4. 121 00:04:01 00:15:02 357m 11'15"/km
5. 122 00:05:35 00:20:37 323m 17'17"/km
6. 123 00:03:15 00:23:52 176m 18'28"/km
7. 115 00:04:51 00:28:43 351m 13'49"/km
8. 137 00:04:34 00:33:17 320m 14'16"/km
9. 144 00:04:00 00:37:17 376m 10'38"/km

10. 113 00:01:44 00:39:01 139m 12'28"/km
11. 140 00:02:05 00:41:06 209m 9'58"/km
12. 999 00:00:36 00:41:42 91m 6'36"/km
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